StarTech.

StarTech.com 4-bay mobile rack backplane for 2.5in SATA/SAS

drives

Brand : StarTech.com

Product code: SATSASBP425

Product name : 4-bay mobile rack backplane for 2.5in

SATA/SAS drives

StarTech.com 4-Bay Mobile Rack Backplane for 2.5in SATA/SAS Drives - Hot Swap SSDs/HDDs from
5-15mm - Supports SAS Il & SATA IIl (6 Gbps)
StarTech.com 4-bay mobile rack backplane for 2.5in SATA/SAS drives. Size (imperial): 13.3 cm (5.25"),
Type: Storage drive tray, Product colour: Black. Width: 146 mm, Depth: 152 mm, Height: 42 mm.
Package width: 194 mm, Package depth: 216 mm, Package height: 80 mm. Cables included: SATA,

Number of lock keys included: 2 pc(s)

Features

Size (imperial) *

Type *

Product colour

Number of HDDs supported
Maximum HDD capacity
HDD size

HDD interface

Material

Supported storage drive heights
Hot-swap

Noise level

Number of fans

Fan diameter

Data transfer rate
LED indicators

Key lock

Bearing type
Certification

Ports & interfaces

Port multiplier

13.3 cm (5.25")
Storage drive tray
Black

4

2TB

2.5"

Serial ATA, Serial ATA Il, Serial ATA
Ill, Serial Attached SCSI (SAS)

Aluminium, Steel
5,9.5,12.5,15 mm
v

20dB

2 fan(s)

4cm

6 Gbit/s

Activity, Power
v

Sleeve bearing
CE, FCC

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Packaging data

Package width

Package depth

Package height

Package weight

Packaging content

Cables included

Screws included

Number of lock keys included
Number of screws
Operational conditions
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Technical details
Compliance certificates
Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

146 mm
152 mm
42 mm
760 g

194 mm
216 mm
80 mm

1.04 kg

SATA

2 pc(s)
24

-20-55°C
0-55°C
5-65%

RoHS

84733080
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